
Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 019797 MUQADDAS  SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 73.71

2 017682 AIMAN  NAVEED Naveed Zaman 68.96

3 020054 DIL AWAIZ Farukh Javed 65.03

4 020294 FIZZA BATOOL Awan Ali 63.21

5 016013 MUQADAS  AFZAL Muhmmad afzal 62.18

6 016867 IRSA KIRAN KAYANI Muhammad Nawaz Kayani 58.74

7 016142 SALIHA AHMED Shakeel Ahmed 57.37

8 017033 SAMAN SATTAR Abdul Sattar Khan 56.39

9 015691 ANEESA MIRZAMAN Mir zaman 55.91

10 016707 SAMMAR FIRDOS  JAVAID Javaid Iqbal 53.94

11 020405 SANA BIBI ghulam hassan 52.95
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 017203 NOOR UN NISA MUHAMMAD MAJID ALI 84.34

2 016728 MARIA  ZAFAR TAUSEEF ZAFAR 83.89

3 019573 KALSOOM PERVAIZ MALIK MALIK PERVAIZ AKHTER 80.61

4 019104 AMNA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAZIR KAYANI 78.64

5 019797 MUQADDAS  SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 73.71

6 018721 NOOR UL AIN ALLAH DITTA 70.51

7 019625 AYESHA  BASHARAT MUHAMMAD BASHARAT 69.49

8 015666 NIMRA SAJID SAJID MAHMOOD 63.68

9 019418 IQRA JAVEED MUHAMMAD JAWED 63.35

10 015723 AEMAN JAMIL JAMIL AKHTAR 62.02

11 019389 AMNA BIBI MUHAMMAD AKBAR 58.13
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016508 MUBARRAH HANIF Muhammad Hanif 79.04

2 016648 AQSA MUBEEN Muhammed Hanif 77.08

3 016154 WARDA YASMIN Aftab Hussain 75.89

4 018030 LAIBA ISHAQ MUhammad ishaq 72.95

5 016037 LAIBA NOOR Saqib Mehmood 72.08

6 017900 ANOOSHA ANSAR Ansar mehmood 72.01

7 016058 SALIHA BIBI Mohammad Abid Mehmood 71.20

8 018212 TEHREEM ZAHRA SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN AWAN 71.13

9 017522 ASMA UMAR Sheikh umardaraz 70.84

10 018236 ANITA JAMEEL Muhammad jameel 69.89

11 020234 SHUKRANA  FAZAL fazal abbas 69.45

12 016956 ASIA  ISHTIAQ ISHTIAQ AHMED 68.75

13 016464 ALEENA  MASOOD Masood Ahmed 68.63

14 017477 FIZA FAISAL FAISAL IQBAL 67.96

15 018399 ALISHBA  SHAKEEL Shakeel 67.10

16 015767 ZUNAIRA QAISER Qaiser Shehzad 65.67

17 018752 JAWERIA ZAKIR MUHAMMAD ZAKIR SATTI 64.51

18 017431 AYESHA HAYAT Abdul Majeed 62.40

19 016416 SIDRA ASAD Asad Ullah 62.14

20 015697 SYEDA ZAHRA Syed Faisal Abbas Shah 61.78

21 016028 MALIHA AFTAB Muhammad Aftab 61.53

22 020424 NASHRA EJAZ ejaz hussain 60.33

23 018622 MARIA AFREEN Muhammad Shafique 58.98

24 016327 IQRA NOOR Malik Zawar Hussain 58.58

25 015645 SANA  JABBAR Abdul Jabbar 57.88

26 017366 NOSHABA AKHTAR Hussain Akhtar 56.80

27 016604 ZAINAB WAJEEH Wajeeh_Ud_Din_khan 56.45

28 019726 HURRIA ZAHOOR Zahoor ul haq 55.15

29 019999 ALISHBA SHERAZ Sheikh Sheraz Ali 54.50

30 020230 KOMAL  IJAZ ijaz ul hassan 53.85
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 015831 NUSRAT FATIMA Ali Muhammad 79.43

2 017893 MAHEER TAHSEEN Muhammad Tahseen 78.69

3 020144 KHADIJA ZAHEER Zaheer Babur Bhatti 74.77

4 015813 AQSA Muhammad Abrar Ahmed 74.50

5 018212 TEHREEM ZAHRA SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN AWAN 71.13

6 020234 SHUKRANA  FAZAL fazal abbas 69.45

7 016384 MARYAM SAJID Sajid mehmood 68.31

8 018331 ZAINAB  MUSHTAQ Mushtaq Ahmad 67.38

9 020432 WAJEEHA BIBI SARTAJ KHAN 66.52

10 020190 IQRA RAUF ABDUL RAUF 65.82

11 018364 BISMA YASMEEN MUHAMMAD HABIB 65.77

12 019418 IQRA JAVEED MUHAMMAD JAWED 63.35

13 020457 IQRA  AFSAR MUHAMMAD AFSAR 62.98

14 019081 RABIA MASOOD muhammad masood 62.23

15 016013 MUQADAS  AFZAL Muhmmad afzal 62.18

16 017404 QURRAT UL AIN Shafi Muhammad 61.48

17 019526 ALISHBA ZAHID GUL Zahid Mehmood 60.64

18 016850 TAIEBA  MOAZZAM Moazzam Hussain 59.74

19 019185 MUNAZZA Muhammad Gulfraz 59.38

20 019956 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA Sheikh Liaqat Ali Khayal 59.19

21 019308 ANEESA AMIR Muhammad Amir 59.17

22 018067 MOMNA  SARFRAZ Muhammad Sarfraz 58.20

23 020194 AMNA SAEED SAEED AHMED 57.61

24 018425 LAIBA MARYAM Arshad Mahmood 57.35

25 016511 MOATTAR  FATIMA Mohammad Ehsan 57.24

26 018927 QURAT UL AIN Tahir Mehmood Kiani 56.25

27 016514 MOAZMA FATIMA Mohammad Ehsaan 55.51

28 019025 JAWERIA IFTIKHAR Iftikhar Ahmed 55.14

29 017613 MAHNOOR  FARHAD Hamid Farhad 54.00

30 018774 FATIMA AZIZ AHMED AZIZ AHMED BHATTI 53.92

31 017161 SAIDRA BIBI Liaqat Ali Khan 53.68

32 019223 ARAAF SOHAIL Sohail Qaiser 51.68

33 018069 IQRA ANWAR Anwar Hussain 50.44

34 019355 AYESHA  NOOR Muhammad Zahid Ishaq 49.07

35 017577 FATIMA  QUDDUS ABDUL QUDDUS ABBASI 48.87

36 018718 KHADIJA QADEER Sheikh Muhammad qadeer 46.97

37 020286 KAYNAT  AZHAR ABDULA QADEER SHEIKH 46.12
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016402 FATIMA IMRAN Shahid Imran 70.06

2 020234 SHUKRANA  FAZAL fazal abbas 69.45

3 017755 EMAN MEHAK Athar Anwar 68.73

4 016411 AYESHA  WAHEED Waheed Aman khan 64.24

5 020457 IQRA  AFSAR MUHAMMAD AFSAR 62.98

6 020424 NASHRA EJAZ ejaz hussain 60.33

7 019956 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA Sheikh Liaqat Ali Khayal 59.19

8 016279 SHANZAY MUSTAFA ghulam mustafa 59.08

9 017289 ALISHBA  ASGHAR Asghar Mehmood 59.07

10 016221 ZOYA  IBRAR Raja Abrar Ahmed 58.77

11 016771 FIZZA NOOR Muhammad Ishtiaq 58.14

12 015621 SUMMIYA MASOOD Muhammad Masood Sadiq 58.07

13 017089 TABITA Munawar 57.40

14 018425 LAIBA MARYAM Arshad Mahmood 57.35

15 016116 MALAIKA ABBASI Pervez akhtar 56.82

16 017366 NOSHABA AKHTAR Hussain Akhtar 56.80

17 017753 MAHEEN  TAHIR Tahir Mehmood 55.84

18 015916 FATIMA SARWAT Sarwat Bashir Baig 55.80

19 017226 ZALIKA  ABBASI Zulfiqar abbasi 54.45

20 018311 MAHNOOR  IKRAM Malik Muhammad Ikram 54.25

21 017675 TASHFEEN ZAHRA syed mudassir abbas 53.50

22 019948 MEHWISH AKRAM Muhammad Akram 53.04

23 017557 BAREERA SATTAR Abdul sattar 52.58

24 015653 EMAN FATIMA  AKHTAR AHKTAR ABBAS 51.73

25 015657 KAINAT NASIR Nasir Mehmood 50.17

26 020041 HUMNAH  TARIQ Tariq Mehmood 49.52

27 016561 KAINAT  KHUDADAD khudadad 49.48

28 017577 FATIMA  QUDDUS ABDUL QUDDUS ABBASI 48.87

29 016562 MARYAM KHAN GONDAL Muhammad khan 47.31

30 018718 KHADIJA QADEER Sheikh Muhammad qadeer 46.97

RAWALPINDI WOMEN UNIVERSITY

BS 5th Semester 

1st Open Merit List Fall 2025

BS Media and Communication Studies

Page 1 of 1



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 015704 JAVERIA NAVEED Muhammad Naveed 75.62

2 017900 ANOOSHA ANSAR Ansar mehmood 72.01

3 017712 MUBASHIRA ADNAN Adnan Masood 69.19

4 019199 MARYAM BIBI M. Afzal khan 68.32

5 016205 AIMAN  BIBI INSAF HUSSAIN 67.64

6 017729 RIMSHA BIBI Muhammad ilyas 67.40

7 020190 IQRA RAUF ABDUL RAUF 65.82

8 019998 YUMNA  ILIYAS MUHAMMAD ILIYAS 65.72

9 018022 MARYAM  IQBAL Muhammad Iqbal Buttar 65.15

10 016806 HUMAIRA FATIMA Noor ahmed 64.97

11 018752 JAWERIA ZAKIR MUHAMMAD ZAKIR SATTI 64.51

12 017677 DUA ZAHRA Syed Mudassar Abbas 62.82

13 017431 AYESHA HAYAT Abdul Majeed 62.40

14 016028 MALIHA AFTAB Muhammad Aftab 61.53

15 016327 IQRA NOOR Malik Zawar Hussain 58.58

16 020194 AMNA SAEED SAEED AHMED 57.61

17 016511 MOATTAR  FATIMA Mohammad Ehsan 57.24

18 016514 MOAZMA FATIMA Mohammad Ehsaan 55.51

19 017196 HAJIRA  AMIR Amir Hafeez 52.51

20 016375 MAHRUKH  MIRZA Faisal Mirza 49.99

21 017693 FARYAL  SHAHZAD Shahzad Hussain 49.38

22 018203 LARAIB ZAREEF Raja Muhammad Zareef 49.05
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016269 MEHREEN ABID MEHMOOD 80.02

2 017900 ANOOSHA ANSAR ANSAR MEHMOOD 72.01

3 019199 MARYAM BIBI M. AFZAL KHAN 68.32

4 019823 LAIBA ABID MUHAMMAD ABID 65.34

5 018752 JAWERIA ZAKIR MUHAMMAD ZAKIR SATTI 64.51

6 017431 AYESHA HAYAT ABDUL MAJEED 62.40

7 015697 SYEDA ZAHRA SYED FAISAL ABBAS SHAH 61.78

8 018014 UMM E  HABIBA MUHAMMAD JAMIL 57.70

9 016511 MOATTAR  FATIMA MOHAMMAD EHSAN 57.24

10 016514 MOAZMA FATIMA MOHAMMAD EHSAAN 55.51

11 019999 ALISHBA SHERAZ SHEIKH SHERAZ ALI 54.50

12 016375 MAHRUKH  MIRZA FAISAL MIRZA 49.99
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 018117 RAFIA ASIF Asif Jamil 89.85

2 020144 KHADIJA ZAHEER Zaheer Babur Bhatti 74.77

3 017755 EMAN MEHAK Athar Anwar 68.73

4 018364 BISMA YASMEEN MUHAMMAD HABIB 65.77

5 017323 HUMAIRA FATIMA ZAFAR IQBAL 64.38

6 017019 AQSA ASLAM Muhammad Aslam 61.00

7 019956 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA Sheikh Liaqat Ali Khayal 59.19

8 016279 SHANZAY MUSTAFA ghulam mustafa 59.08

9 017563 PAKIZA HANIF Muhammad Hanif 58.82

10 016221 ZOYA  IBRAR Raja Abrar Ahmed 58.77

11 018067 MOMNA  SARFRAZ Muhammad Sarfraz 58.20

12 017089 TABITA Munawar 57.40

13 017366 NOSHABA AKHTAR Hussain Akhtar 56.80

14 018927 QURAT UL AIN Tahir Mehmood Kiani 56.25

15 015661 SAEEDA AHMAD HUSSAIN Ahmad Hussain 55.81

16 017226 ZALIKA  ABBASI Zulfiqar abbasi 54.45

17 016707 SAMMAR FIRDOS  JAVAID Javaid Iqbal 53.94

18 018774 FATIMA AZIZ AHMED AZIZ AHMED BHATTI 53.92

19 019447 ALIZA KANWAL Yasir Mehmood 53.56

20 015653 EMAN FATIMA  AKHTAR AHKTAR ABBAS 51.73

21 016770 RAISHMA REHMAN SAEED UR REHMAN 49.24

22 020286 KAYNAT  AZHAR ABDULA QADEER SHEIKH 46.12

23 016097 ZUNAIRA  QAMAR QAMAR ABBAS 42.44
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 015763 MUQDAS RAQEEB Raqeeb Ur Rehman 79.68

2 018165 HASBIA BIBI Abdul  qayyum 75.74

3 020144 KHADIJA ZAHEER Zaheer Babur Bhatti 74.77

4 018348 JAVARIA RIAZ MALIK Malik Muhammad Riaz 73.22

5 016037 LAIBA NOOR Saqib Mehmood 72.08

6 019343 UMME KALSOOM Muhammad Naseer 71.00

7 015774 BISMA TARIQ Tariq pervez 70.41

8 016402 FATIMA IMRAN Shahid Imran 70.06

9 017682 AIMAN  NAVEED Naveed Zaman 68.96

10 017477 FIZA FAISAL FAISAL IQBAL 67.96

11 020054 DIL AWAIZ Farukh Javed 65.03

12 017323 HUMAIRA FATIMA ZAFAR IQBAL 64.38

13 015666 NIMRA SAJID Sajid Mahmood 63.68

14 015805 MADHIA BATOOL Rasheed ahmed 62.28

15 020042 AMNA  BIBI SHAHID IBRAHIM 61.44

16 017563 PAKIZA HANIF Muhammad Hanif 58.82

17 017952 AYESHA  WAJID Wajid Abbasi 58.80

18 016771 FIZZA NOOR Muhammad Ishtiaq 58.14

19 018584 IRFA JAVEID Muhammad Basharat Javeid 57.49

20 018889 KOUNAIN FATIMA Shahid hussain 56.93

21 016116 MALAIKA ABBASI Pervez akhtar 56.82

22 020191 SUNDUS IKHLAQ muhummadikhlaq 56.78

23 016096 NAWAIRA ZAIB Aurang zaib 56.40

24 017033 SAMAN SATTAR Abdul Sattar Khan 56.39

25 016568 KOMAL TANVEER Tanveer Ahmed Abbasi 55.99

26 015691 ANEESA MIRZAMAN Mir zaman 55.91

27 015661 SAEEDA AHMAD HUSSAIN Ahmad Hussain 55.81

28 017226 ZALIKA  ABBASI Zulfiqar abbasi 54.45

29 015886 MAHNOOR SHAHZAD SHAHZAD SHAKOOR 54.12

30 017036 MOMNA  BIBI Ishtiaq Ahmed 53.95

31 015988 KINZA ABBASI Chan Bahar Abbasi 53.73

32 017161 SAIDRA BIBI Liaqat Ali Khan 53.68

33 019447 ALIZA KANWAL Yasir Mehmood 53.56

34 019948 MEHWISH AKRAM Muhammad Akram 53.04

35 015632 SAMNA ATHAR Athar Ahmed 51.89

36 019223 ARAAF SOHAIL Sohail Qaiser 51.68

37 015589 UZMA Ali Akbar 50.80

38 018987 HAJRA MEHBOOB Mehboob Hussain 50.43

39 015657 KAINAT NASIR Nasir Mehmood 50.17

40 016770 RAISHMA REHMAN SAEED UR REHMAN 49.24
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 018022 MARYAM  IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL BUTTAR 65.15

2 017808 EMAN RASHID SHEIKH RASHID AMIN 64.80

3 018622 MARIA AFREEN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 58.98

4 016604 ZAINAB WAJEEH WAJEEH_UD_DIN_KHAN 56.45

5 019318 TAYYABA LAEEQ LAEEQ AHMAD 54.48

6 019937 SIDRA  KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 53.04

7 017693 FARYAL  SHAHZAD SHAHZAD HUSSAIN 49.38

8 018203 LARAIB ZAREEF RAJA MUHAMMAD ZAREEF 49.05

9 016097 ZUNAIRA  QAMAR QAMAR ABBAS 42.44
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 018117 RAFIA ASIF ASIF JAMIL 89.85

2 019104 AMNA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAZIR KAYANI 78.64

3 019797 MUQADDAS  SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 73.71

4 015976 HAMNA  SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 70.35

5 019625 AYESHA  BASHARAT MUHAMMAD BASHARAT 69.49

6 017682 AIMAN  NAVEED NAVEED ZAMAN 68.96

7 020054 DIL AWAIZ FARUKH JAVED 65.03

8 015666 NIMRA SAJID SAJID MAHMOOD 63.68

9 017771 LAIBA  ABBAS GHULAAM ABBAS 63.39

10 016013 MUQADAS  AFZAL MUHMMAD AFZAL 62.18

11 019485 SIBGHA SHAMIM SHAMIM HUSSAIN 60.44

12 019237 AMMARA FATIMA FAZAL AHMED 60.22

13 019389 AMNA BIBI MUHAMMAD AKBAR 58.13

14 017033 SAMAN SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR KHAN 56.39

15 015691 ANEESA MIRZAMAN MIR ZAMAN 55.91

16 015632 SAMNA ATHAR ATHAR AHMED 51.89
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 017814 ASMA SIKANDAR SIKANDAR HAYAT 89.15

2 019284 SANA  TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 88.44

3 018884 AYESHA  SAQIB SAQIB KAREEM 87.74

4 017697 SAJAL SYED SYED TARIQ ALI SHAH 87.21

5 016791 MUQADDAS ARSHAD ARSHAD BUTT 87.04

6 015938 MARIA  MALIK FAYYAZ AHMED 87.04

7 018941 AATIKA SHAFIQUE SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 86.07

8 019666 MADIHA  JAHANGIR RAJA MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR ANJAM 84.28

9 017292 SYEDA  SAHA FATIMA ASIM ALI 84.24

10 018352 KASHAF KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 83.83

11 016734 MUNTASHA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ARIF USMAN 83.55

12 018237 KHADIJA EMAN MUHAMMAD AMRAIZ 83.28

13 019060 IRAM MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA 82.53

14 017831 UMAMA KIRAN GUL SHAID 82.04

15 017499 MASOOMA ZAINAB FARMAN ALI 81.93

16 018151 UNSA KANWAL MUHAMMAD ANWAR 81.23

17 016984 AYESHA AROOBA TARIQ MEHMOOD 80.52

18 015623 LARAIB   AKHTAR RAJA AKHTAR 80.11

19 015586 AYESHA  ZAFAR MALIK ZAFAR MEHMOOD 79.99

20 017109 MAHNOOR RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 79.11

21 016044 SADAF MALIK MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 79.03

22 017092 AIMA AAMIR AAMIR FASHAN 78.91

23 016962 MAHNOOR ZAMAN AURANGZAIB KHAN 78.58

24 018567 IMAN JAVED JAVED IQBAL 78.50

25 019870 NIMRA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 78.30

26 016550 NOOR UN NISA EJAZ HUSSAIN 78.26

27 018513 TABEER MUNIR RAJA MUNIR AHMED 77.72

28 018275 SADIA  KIRAN ALLAH DITTA 77.45

29 016333 SYEDA HUDA SYED QURBANSYED QURBAN 77.27

30 016254 SONIA TANVEER TANVEER ABBAS 77.18

31 016545 MISBAH SHOAIB MALIK MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MALIK 77.18

32 016897 EMAN WAZIR MUHAMMAD WAZIR 76.81

33 018770 ADEELA SOHAIL SOHAIL ABBASS 76.65

34 020452 AYEMA ZAAMIN MUHAMMAD ZAAMIN 76.46

35 017666 NAGIA HAMID ABDUL HAMID KHAN 76.31

36 018979 RIDA KHALIL KHALIL UR REHMAN 76.25

37 018800 AREESHA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 76.23

38 016223 ANMOL  SHAZADI MEHMOODULHASSAN 76.13

39 018168 NOOR UL BASAR MUJAHID MAHMOOD 75.72

40 017269 EMAAN FATIMA M BASHIR BHATTI 75.71

41 016949 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 75.61

42 016900 MEHAR  FATIMA SYED HILAL HAIDER NAQVI 75.29

43 018027 NOOR ULAIN AFTAB AFTAB GULL 75.27
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44 018454 TAIBA  ASGHAR MOHAMMAD ASGHAR 75.11

45 018130 SAMINA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 74.48

46 019124 BAREERA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM 73.91

47 020429 ANUM SHAHID SHAHID ANWAR 73.90

48 016235 MARYAM TARIQ TARIQ SHABBIR 73.56

49 016719 ESHA NOOR IRFAN AHMED 73.40

50 017556 LAIBA NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ KHAN 73.00

51 017911 ANFAL  ADNAN ADNAN AHMED 72.93

52 019713 AMSAL  JAVED JAVED ABBAS 72.66

53 018767 SHAHZADI ANAM KOUSARABDUL AZIZ 72.61

54 018541 MEHMOONA SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMED RAJA 72.58

55 017344 JAWERIA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 72.36

56 019909 WAJEEHA  SAMEE QURESHIABDUL SAMEE QURESHI 72.26

57 016950 FIZA SAIF MUHAMMAD SAIF KHAN 72.12

58 016263 KAHAF-UL- SEHAR SHAHZAD IQBAL 72.07

59 015944 ALIZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD SUALEHEEN 71.81

60 017106 MEHREEN  SHAFIQUE SHAFIQ AHMED 71.74

61 016726 ALEENA MUDASSAR MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR 71.55

62 016607 MALAIKA ROUF ABDUL ROUF 71.46

63 018384 EMAN  FATIMA MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 71.19

64 019586 SUNDAS Irshad IRSHAD AHMED 70.99

65 017569 AQSA WAHID ABDUL WAHID 70.88

66 017905 IQRA BATOOL MUMRAIZ KHAN 70.80

67 016564 KHADIJA  SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 70.67

69 015935 EESHAL  ARJUMMAND AMMAD ARJUMMAND 70.61

68 016649 SEEMAB FATIMA MALIK SAJID NAWAZ MALIK 70.61

70 018049 SAMEET  KHAN MUHAMMAD KHALIL KHAN 70.58

71 018235 ALMAS  AKHTAR AKHTAR ABBAS 70.41

72 017307 HINA FATIMA SHAKEEL AHMED 70.40

73 016844 BINT - E- BATOOL SYED AHMAD ABBAS KAZMI 69.99

74 017164 RUMSHA  RAWAIZ RAWAIZ AKHTAR 69.95

75 016796 SAROUSH  KAINAT SHAUKAT HUSSAIN 69.91

76 018879 SARWAT  NISAR NISAR AHMAD 69.71

77 019728 MADIHA BATOOL KACHO GHULAM HASSAN 69.52

78 015794 MUBASHRA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN 69.46

79 019671 ATIFA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAZEER 69.40

80 019018 RAMEEN NAZ MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN NAZIR 69.29

81 015695 ASHNA IMRAN IMRAN HAFEEZ 69.20

82 020083 PAKEEZAH CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ARIF 69.13

83 016525 ZOYA  ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AKRAM 69.11

84 017555 SHAFIQA JAN JAN MUHAMMAD 68.91

85 016242 RUBAB  MUBEEN MUBEEN ISLAM 68.80

86 017849 AYELA IJAZ EJAZ AHMED 68.76

87 016009 ZOYA  WAHEED MUHAMMAD WAHEED SATTI 68.72

88 019086 SARA  TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD 68.61

89 015596 FARWA KANWAL MUHAMMAD ARIF 68.46

90 016425 TEHSEEN MUHAMAMD NAEEM SHAH 68.43



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016449 MEHWISH  FATIMA Muhammad Yousuf 93.45

2 020176 KINZA  MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED 92.50

3 019390 SHAZIA IBTIHAL YAHYA KHAN 89.91

4 017822 NAZIA Janan Hussain 86.23

5 017880 AYESHA NOORANI muhammad abdullah noorani 86.05

6 019269 IQRA AMJAD Amjad Mehmood 84.64

7 018533 ALEESHA EMAN BABAR HUSSAIN 84.11

8 018831 FATIMA ZAHRA JAFFARYimran jaffary 83.95

9 015670 SYEDA  UM-E-ABIHA Syed hubdar Hussain shah 83.64

10 018840 MUNEEBA ZAKI JAVED IQBAL 83.62

11 018779 KHADIJA Muhammad Muzaffar Malik 82.38

12 016722 EMAN  ZAINAB Abdul Qayyum 81.35

13 016393 MENAHIL Batool BATOOLShahid Mehmood Kiyani 79.95

14 018888 EMAN FATIMA Shakeel Anwar 79.19

15 017683 WAJIHA ZAINAB SIBAT ABBAS 78.89

16 019917 SAMIA RUBAB Nadeem Iqbal 76.90

17 019483 ZAIB -UN-NISA Shoukat Ali Khan 76.82

18 017165 HAMNA AROOJ Akhlaq Hussain 74.26

19 018771 FAIZA  RAZZAQ Abdul Razzaq 74.05

20 019420 HAFSA  TAHIR Tahir Mahmood 73.91

21 019938 TAYYABA GUL Gul faraz 73.66

22 020204 ALEENA zahid anwar 72.64

23 018541 MEHMOONA SHAKIL Shakil Ahmed Raja 72.58

24 020340 MASOOMA BATOOL Nisar Hussain 72.31

25 018978 ALISHA Ilyas  ILYAS Muhammad Ilyas 71.95

26 015843 BINISH  FATIMA khalid pervaiz 71.47

27 018189 RABIA HASSAN MIRZA Zaheer Ul Hassan MIrza 70.69

28 018786 AYZA AKHTAR SATTI babar shahzad satti 69.67

29 018899 SOHANA  ANDALEEB Asfandyar KHan 69.66

30 019577 SAJEELA AHMED UNAHARALI AHMED 68.43

31 019162 HAJIRA  BIBI Muhammad Iqbal 68.32

32 019933 FAIQA SARFARAZ MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ 68.23

33 017587 HADIA  NOOR Nisar Ahmed 67.93

34 019680 SALIHA ZAINAB Asad Naeem 66.48

35 016769 SYEDA NIGARISH Syed Inayat Abbas 66.46

36 016694 MEHMOONA FARRUKH Farrukh Bashir 66.35

37 018136 SYEDA NOOR  KAZMI Syed Gulfam Hussain Shah 66.17

38 017764 AMNA  BIBI Noorani Gul Afgar 64.85

39 016570 SIDRA NOREEN Muhammad Fiaz 63.83

40 018366 KHANSA LODHI Ifrahim lodhi 62.70

41 015850 ADINA  Noor NOOR Tahir Abbas 62.27

42 017733 SYEDA AYESHA NAYYERNAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH 61.90

43 019926 MUBBARA  SULEMAN Mohammad Suleman 61.20
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44 017498 SEHRISH  EJAZ Muhammad Ejaz 60.61

45 019395 MAHNOOR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALI 59.52

46 019301 MOMINA MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 58.37

47 015663 SAJEEHA SALEEM Muhammad Saleem Khan 57.19

48 019059 MAIMOONA  KHALID M.Khalid 56.08

49 015625 BUSHRA  IRSHAD Malik Muhammad Irshad 52.15

50 017837 BISMA WASEEM Muhammad Waseem Akram 43.79



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 017903 TANZEELA  FATIMA Muhammed Ilyas 94.41

2 017049 SYEDA NAWAIL NAQVI SYED NAJMUL HASSAN 93.21

3 020176 KINZA  MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED 92.50

4 019649 SALMA HABIB Habib ur Rahman 92.49

5 016650 SYEDA MOMINA ALI SYED ASAD ALI 89.81

6 016938 SIDRA . Iftikhar Ahmed 89.62

7 015592 AURAIDA  TOUSEEF Qaisar Touseef 88.28

8 016826 FATIMA ZAHRA Muhammad Khalid Zaman 86.86

9 015693 AREEBA AFTAB Aftab Zafar 86.79

10 017743 AREEBA JAVED JAVED KAMRAN 86.30

11 017880 AYESHA NOORANI muhammad abdullah noorani 86.05

12 015597 MAHAM  INAM Inam-ul-haq 85.83

13 016046 HAMNA  ZAHEER Zaheer Iqbal 85.75

14 017387 ATIQA  IHSAN Ihsanullah 85.65

15 018747 AYESHA  ASIM Asim mehmood 85.17

16 016551 WANIA Wania  SHAHZAD Shahzad Ahmad 84.65

17 019269 IQRA AMJAD Amjad Mehmood 84.64

18 015719 IMAMA IRFAN  KAYANI Irfan Zafar 84.16

19 018533 ALEESHA EMAN BABAR HUSSAIN 84.11

20 018324 HAMNA ARSHAD Muhammad Arshad 84.05

21 017935 MARYAM MUHIB Muhib Ullah 83.98

22 018831 FATIMA ZAHRA JAFFARY imran jaffary 83.95

23 018984 MARYAM EJAZ Muhammad Ejaz 83.77

24 015670 SYEDA  UM-E-ABIHA Syed hubdar Hussain shah 83.64

25 018840 MUNEEBA ZAKI JAVED IQBAL 83.62

26 015999 SUNDAS USMAN Usman Ali 83.50

27 018098 SHAHER BANO Malik Muhammad Rab Nawaz 83.04

28 020238 SIBGHA GHAFOOR Abdul Ghafoor 82.84

29 016360 KHADIJA . Rehmat ullah 82.66

30 019060 IRAM MANSHA Muhammad Mansha 82.53

31 016941 RUMANA . Rehmat ullah 82.50

32 016072 IMAMA  SHAFAQAT Shafaqat Ali  82.38

33 020243 MAHEEN  ABBASI M Mansha Abbasi 81.84

34 016247 ABEERA  KANWAL Akmal Mehmood Abbasi 81.75

35 015648 UMM E HABIBA Shah Jahan 81.32

36 016921 AIMAN KHAN Bakht Faraz Khan 80.81

37 019190 AMMARA  SAEED Muhammad mazhar Iqbal 80.37

38 015586 AYESHA  ZAFAR Malik zafar mehmood 79.99

39 016393 MENAHIL Batool BATOOL Shahid Mehmood Kiyani 79.95

40 018902 QURATULAIN  KHALED Khaled Azem 79.76

41 016684 FILZA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 79.13

42 017683 WAJIHA ZAINAB SIBAT ABBAS 78.89

43 016954 INSHRA NAEEM Naeem Mustafa 77.85
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44 017034 EMAAN SABIR Malik Sabir Shahzad 77.78

45 016531 IQRA SHAHID Shahid Muhammad 77.70

46 018506 AYEZA ZUBAIR Muhammad Zubair 77.52

47 018955 KHADIJA AFREEN Hafiz Malik Zahid Hussain 77.41

48 016860 LAIBA KANWAL Abdul Qadoos 77.37

49 020263 BINTE ZAHRA Syed Fakhar ul Hassan Shah 76.86

50 019483 ZAIB -UN-NISA Shoukat Ali Khan 76.82

51 018637 JAWERIA  IBRAR MUHAMMAD IBRAR 76.59

52 020452 AYEMA ZAAMIN Muhammad Zaamin 76.46

53 019404 MAHNOOR . BARKAT ALI 75.76

54 018545 MAHNOOR MAHNOOR muhammad younas malik 75.67

55 018811 EMAN  FATIMA Muhammad Akhtar 75.50

56 018304 BASEERA INAM INAM UL HAQ SHAH 75.44

57 016863 RABIA NOOR Chaudhry Abdul Ghaffar 75.15

58 019716   SADIA HABIB Muhammad Habib Ur Rehman 74.65

59 018771 FAIZA  RAZZAQ Abdul Razzaq 74.05

60 019938 TAYYABA GUL Gul faraz 73.66

61 018271 MEHREEN BAKHT BAKHTER AWAN Bakhter Awan 72.21

62 019273 LAIBA  ZAHID Muhammad Zahid 71.85

63 020100 MAHEEN KHALID Khalid Abdullah 71.76

64 016607 MALAIKA ROUF Abdul Rouf 71.46

65 017905 IQRA BATOOL mumraiz khan 70.80

66 018786 AYZA AKHTAR SATTI babar shahzad satti 69.67

67 018899 SOHANA  ANDALEEB Asfandyar KHan 69.66

68 019728 MADIHA BATOOL Kacho Ghulam Hassan 69.52

69 015600 RANIA  ANJUM Anjum Hasnain 69.50

70 016858 KASHAF SHABBIR Ghulam shabbir 69.24

71 017555 SHAFIQA JAN Jan Muhammad 68.91

72 016874 AYESHA RIZWAN RAJA RIZWAN ALI 68.07

73 015594 AYESHA ALTAF RAJPUT Sohail Altaf rajput 67.13

74 018661 GUL ZAHRA MUMRAIZ KHAN 66.33

75 016056 GULL RUKH Muhammad zubair awan 64.47

76 017367 AIMEN AKHTAR Muhammad Naveed Akhtar 63.60

77 019434 SYEDA UREEDA WAQAR Syed waqar hussain rizvi 63.35

78 019550 AQSA ABID Abid Hussain 61.67

79 016937 MOMINA BIBI Rafaqat Ali 61.47

80 019926 MUBBARA  SULEMAN Mohammad Suleman 61.20

81 018226 ADILA JAN Jan Muhammad 59.35

82 019488 MARYAM  BIBI Muhammad Akram 58.84

83 019229 MARYAM SHAHID SHAHID PERVAIZ 56.70

84 018564 ROMAISA SEHR Raja TARIQ MEHMOOD 55.50

85 018411 MAIRA SAJID Muhammad sajid 54.94

86 019100 AYMEN  IMRAN IMRAN AHMED KHAN 54.20

87 019383 MALAIKA  IQBAL Muhammad Iqbal 53.25



`







`



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016117 AMNA FAROOQ Muhammad Farooq 90.61

2 016159 AMAN BATOOL Sher Zaman 90.22

3 015734 AMNA  DAWOOD Dawood Akhtar 89.15

4 016201  ASIA NOOR Adil imran 89.10

5 015628 HAFSA  IMRAN Imran Ahmed 88.57

6 015768 URSHAM FATIMA Waheed Ahmad 88.39

7 019250 TAYYABA SAJJAD Sajjad Ahmed 88.20

8 018884 AYESHA  SAQIB Saqib kareem 87.74

9 018284 TAYYABA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 87.52

10 016791 MUQADDAS ARSHAD Arshad butt 87.04

11 018766 TAIBA KAUSAR Abdul Rehman 86.84

12 017982 UME E UMARAH Babar Hussain 86.63

13 017906 AROOJ FATIMA FAROOQI BASHIR AHMED FAROOQI 86.18

14 016049 ABEEHA  SHAHZAD Shahzad gulfam 86.01

15 016046 HAMNA  ZAHEER Zaheer Iqbal 85.75

16 017099 MOMNA  SHAHID Shahid Ikram 85.68

17 017663 ZOHA  KIRAN Naeem Mustafa 85.49

18 016596 AMNA  YASEEN ghulam yaseen 85.39

19 018143 MOMNA NADEEM Ahmad Nadeem 85.38

20 017222 LAIBA ILYAS Muhammad Ilyas 85.31

21 017238 HAJRA NASHAD NASHAD KHAN 85.14

22 018105 NOOR FATIMA Qadeer Hussain 84.91

23 017237 ANOOSHA  SARFRAZ Muhammad Sarfraz 84.89

24 016630 MAHAM IJAZ Sheikh Ijaz Ahmad 84.85

25 019987 MAHNOOR ZAHID Zahid mehmood 84.08

26 017107 EMAN MANSOOR Mansoor Ahmad kayani 83.78

27 018108 JAVERIA  RUKHSAR Muhammad Farooq 83.68

28 016734 MUNTASHA ZAHRA Muhammad Arif Usman 83.55

29 018784 HAMNA RASHID Rashid Mehmood 83.26

30 019385 TAYYABA  GUL GULFARAZ 83.26

31 017599 MEERAB  ASIF ASIF IQBAL Asif Iqbal 83.05

32 018453 AYESHA SIDDIQYA MUHAMMAD HANIF 82.55

33 017708 AMNA BIBI Muhammad Imran Khan 82.42

34 017105 ISMA  KHALID Khalid Mehmood 82.24

35 016134 EMAN NOOR Muhammad Irfan faisal 82.14

36 018042 HADIA BINTE MUHAMMAD IRFANMuhammad Irfan Sheikh 82.14

37 016598 EMAAN FATIMAH Mehmood Ahmed 82.07

38 017325 MALAIKA NAZAKAT Nazakat Ahmed Abbasi 81.72

39 016714 SAMAR FATIMA Ayyaz Baber 81.48

40 015889 AIMAN  ARSHAD Arshad mehmood 81.35

41 015981 RAMEEN NASIM Nasim Ahmed 81.33

42 020316 AYESHA  NOOR AMAN ULLAH 81.33
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43 015736 LARAIB QAYYUM Raja Abdul Qayyum Khan 81.32

44 018647 AIMAN AMIN Muhammad AMIN 80.95

45 016588 MINAHIL ANWER Masood Ahmed 80.89

46 020291 TOOBA  NOOR Malik Tasawar Hussain 80.87

47 019045 EISHA BATOOL Aziz Ur Rehman 80.85

48 015775 FATIMA NAWAZ Shahid Nawaz 80.69

49 020078 ABEER  FATIMA Yasir nadeem 80.62

50 018671 NIDA   HASSAN Muhammad Ameen 80.30

51 016021 USWA EMAN Anwar Hussain 80.24

52 020395 TEHREEM SANA Sanaullah khan 80.15

53 019507 AROOJ  FATIMA Abdul Sattar 79.84

54 017168 MUSKAN RASHEED Muhammad Rasheed 79.65

55 016305 WARISHA AZHAR Azhar Ashfaq Raja 79.47

56 018503 MARIA  RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 79.44

57 017565 MEHR-UN-NISA Muhammad akbar 79.42

58 015650 NOOR UL ABSAR Nasrullah khan 79.37

59 016606 RABIA AKRAM M Akram 79.35

60 018190 QURAT-UL- AIN Nazar Hussain 79.23

61 019914 UMAMA AFIA Tahir Zaki 79.22

62 019685 ESHA  NOOR RAJA WAHEED AHMED 79.17

63 016342 SAMINA Muhammad Ali 79.15

64 019464 AMNA BIBI Muhammad Naveed 79.11

65 017109 MAHNOOR RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 79.11

66 017647 MEHWISH  BATOOL Muhammad Javed Iqbal 79.04

67 015811 EMAN FATIMA ITFAQ HUSSAIN 78.98

68 018379 SANIA  BIBI SHER ZAMAN 78.92

69 017092 AIMA AAMIR Aamir Fashan 78.91

70 018697 EMAN  NAEEM SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM 78.79

71 016962 MAHNOOR ZAMAN Aurangzaib Khan 78.58

72 018567 IMAN JAVED JAVED IQBAL 78.50

73 015902 ZAINAB  BIBI Sarfraz Khan 78.46

74 016454 SANA NADEEM Muhammad Nadeem lal 78.35

75 020386 RAMEEN SHEIKH Iqbal Sheikh 78.33

76 015974 AMINA  WAHEED Abdul Waheed 78.31

77 018106 MAHROOSHA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 78.27

78 016853 RAFIA ZAHEER Zaheer 78.18

79 018280 KHSHBOO SABEELA AMAN ULLAH IMRAN 77.99

80 016489 ANISA YOUNAS Muhammad Younas 77.85

81 018513 TABEER MUNIR Raja Munir Ahmed 77.72

82 016971 AQSA ZAHOOR Zahoor Ahmed 77.71

83 016736 AYESHA RUSTAM Rustam Khan 77.44

84 020360 PAKEEZA KANWAL Gull Zreen 77.37

85 016878 SIDRA KHALID HASHMI Khalid Nazir hashmi 77.25

86 018087 SARA TEHREEM abdul salam rashid 77.22

87 019864 TAYYABA  EMAN CHAUDHARY Muhammad Nazir Ahmed 77.18

88 016459 KHANSA  SULTAN Sultan Mehmood ur Rehman 77.18

89 017082 EMAAN ZAHRA Zaheer Hussain Shah 77.16

90 018595 MARSEELA ARSHAD Arshad Mehmood shah 77.13



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 017903 TANZEELA  FATIMA MUHAMMED ILYAS 94.41

2 017049 SYEDA NAWAIL NAQVI SYED NAJMUL HASSAN 93.21

3 016439 MARIA  HANIF HAFIZ MOHAMMAD HANIF 90.99

4 016650 SYEDA MOMINA ALI SYED ASAD ALI 89.81

5 019621 AMAYAM KHAN DOST MUHAMMAD 89.70

6 016938 SIDRA . IFTIKHAR AHMED 89.62

7 017814 ASMA SIKANDAR SIKANDAR HAYAT 89.15

8 020431 KHAIR UL WARA MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 89.07

9 015628 HAFSA  IMRAN IMRAN AHMED 88.57

10 019284 SANA  TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 88.44

11 018461 HAJRA KHAN HUKAM KHAN 88.01

12 019173 NOOR UL AIN MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB 87.67

13 015938 MARIA  MALIK FAYYAZ AHMED 87.04

14 016124 FATIHA  ABBASI GHAZANFAR ARFEEN 86.43

15 016889 FIZZA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 86.26

16 017822 NAZIA JANAN HUSSAIN 86.23

17 018929 MAHAM NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 85.55

18 019598 SHEEMA ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN 85.05

19 016551 WANIA Wania  SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMAD 84.65

20 018844 AYMEN  ZIA ZIA UL HAQ 84.29

21 020238 SIBGHA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR 82.84

22 016360 KHADIJA . REHMAT ULLAH 82.66

23 017312 NAFEESA ZAINAB GHULAM HAIDER 82.55

24 019060 IRAM MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA 82.53

25 016941 RUMANA . REHMAT ULLAH 82.50

26 016134 EMAN NOOR MUHAMMAD IRFAN FAISAL 82.14

27 017499 MASOOMA ZAINAB FARMAN ALI 81.93

28 015799 MUNTAHA FRAZ GULFRAZ AHMAD MINHAS 81.37

29 015648 UMM E HABIBA SHAH JAHAN 81.32

30 016546 ASMA  KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD AHMED KHAN 81.18

31 015775 FATIMA NAWAZ SHAHID NAWAZ 80.69

32 017254 ABEERA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 80.50

33 018221 RUBAB  FAISAL MUHAMMAD FAISAL NISAR 80.27

34 019067 AIMAN FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN 80.15

35 015623 LARAIB   AKHTAR RAJA AKHTAR 80.11

36 019914 UMAMA AFIA TAHIR ZAKI 79.22

37 016866 SEHRISH ZAFRAN MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN 79.13

38 017683 WAJIHA ZAINAB SIBAT ABBAS 78.89

39 016550 NOOR UN NISA EJAZ HUSSAIN 78.26

40 016723 TEHREEM  KHURRAM KHURRAM SHAHZAD 78.13

41 020143 EZZA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 77.67

42 019703 ZAINAB BATOOL ABBASI MUHAMMAD MANZOOR 77.65

43 018053 AYESHA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN 77.60

44 018275 SADIA  KIRAN ALLAH DITTA 77.45

45 016333 SYEDA HUDA SYED QURBAN SYED QURBAN 77.27

46 016254 SONIA TANVEER TANVEER ABBAS 77.18
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47 017350 ABEERA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 77.08

48 018770 ADEELA SOHAIL SOHAIL ABBASS 76.65

49 020452 AYEMA ZAAMIN MUHAMMAD ZAAMIN 76.46

50 018463 AMNA Jamil JAMIL AHMED MUGHAL 76.34

51 015745 BISMA  ASIF NADEEM ASIF 76.30

52 015629 SHAFIA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 76.11

53 017621 AYESHA  ABBASI FAQEERHUSSAIN 75.98

54 017224 AMINA SHAHID SHAHID IKRAM 75.67

55 019989 AYESHA  SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD ARIF 75.55

56 018304 BASEERA INAM INAM UL HAQ SHAH 75.44

57 018454 TAIBA  ASGHAR MOHAMMAD ASGHAR 75.11

58 016287 WAJEEHA  MEHMOOD MEHMOOD IQBAL 74.89

59 017997 ADEENA  KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ABBASI 74.85

60 016727 ISBAH IRFAN RAJA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 74.67

61 015950 HAFSA  BIBI MEHBOOB UR REHMAN 74.47

62 017010 HUDA GUL ASIM SOHAIL 74.34

63 016810 IQRA BILAL BILAL HUSSAIN 74.23

64 019155 HAFSA WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 74.06

65 019420 HAFSA  TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD 73.91

66 019004 ABEERA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMED 73.90

67 018751 MARYAM  LATIF MUHAMMAD TANVEER 73.80

68 017589 ALIYA  IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL 73.73

69 019938 TAYYABA GUL GUL FARAZ 73.66

70 016235 MARYAM TARIQ TARIQ SHABBIR 73.56

71 016805 UMMEHANI BINTESAJID SAJID SALEEM 73.54

72 016110 EMAAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 73.35

73 017500 ASIA IMRAN IMRAN ASHRAF 73.29

74 019724 AMINA ISHFAQ  MALIK ISHFAQ AHMED MALIK 73.27

75 016762 MALAYKA SHAHID RANA MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM 73.22

76 018750 NIMRA NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER KHAN 73.21

77 020204 ALEENA ZAHID ANWAR 72.64

78 019371 DUA ZAHRA NAVEED ABBAS 72.61

79 015622 ALEENA  LATIF MIRZA FIDA LATIF 72.48

80 016136 MEHPARA AMIN AMIN AHMAD JAN 72.45

81 016676 HAFSA MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHOKHAR 72.45

82 017344 JAWERIA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 72.36

83 019019 SAKINA  BATOOL GHULAM HASSAN 72.17

84 019273 LAIBA  ZAHID MUHAMMAD ZAHID 71.85

85 018571 PAKEEZA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 71.81

86 015944 ALIZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD SUALEHEEN 71.81

87 019407 ZAINAB KASHIF KASHIF WALI 71.79

88 017270 KINZA  ABID ABID HUSSAIN 71.68

89 018279 MEHMOONA  SAJID SAJID MEHMOOD 71.60

90 019495 FAIZA  NOOR RIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AZIZ 71.57



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 017697 SAJAL SYED Syed Tariq Ali Shah 87.21

2 015992 SYEDA AMNA  BIBI Akabar Shah 77.63

3 018943 AROOJ FATIMA Liaqat ali 75.18

4 015839 AMNA ALI Liaquat Ali 69.57

5 017421 AIMAN  SHAH Syed tajammul hussain 67.06

6 019918 MANAHIL  AAMIR Aamir Masood 66.93

7 016178 ABEEHA  FATIMA Muhammad Adnan Anwar Bangash 65.50

8 019139 SAIRA ASLAM Malik Muhammad Aslam 65.34

9 015832 RAFIA BAIG MIRZA SHAKEEL AHMED 63.87

10 017955 MAHNOOR AAmir Amir shehzad 63.38

11 019158 NOOR -UL-HUDA ABBASI Nishat Abbasi 61.40

12 017701 KOMAL ANWAAR Anwar ul Haq Satti 58.99

13 017347 ROMAISA EJAZ MUHAMMAD Ejaz 58.56

14 015914 ANGELA IQBAL IQBAL MASHI 57.87

15 018608 HAMD AWAIS AWAIS KHURRAM 57.58

16 019702 SOFIA  MUJAHID QURESHI mujahid hussain 57.16

17 018099 AMNA HAMID ABBASI Hamid Mehmood Abbasi 55.48

18 019920 HAMNA  AMJAD Amjad hussain 55.39

19 020015 MAHNOOR  KHAN FAISAL ILIYAS 55.33

20 016042 BISMAH  KHAN Imran Sarwar Khan 55.20

21 018587 AYESHA SHAHZAD  BHATTI Shahzad Manzoor Bhatti 54.84

22 015637 FAIQA NOOR Tahir Abbas 54.76

23 018735 MINAHIL ATTIQUE Muhammad Attique ul rehman 54.57

24 017770 ALAIHA  YASMEEN Mumtaz Ali 54.16

25 018815 AYESHA  NASEER ABBASI Naseer Ahmed abbbasi 53.75

26 015940 AMBUS IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED 52.69

27 020365 NIMRA FATIMA Muhammad Afzal 52.27

28 018013 AREEBA IFTIKHAR Iftikhar Ahmed 50.90

29 020436 UMM-E- RUBAB jahanzaib khan 50.33

30 018558 IFRA NAEEM Naeem Anwar 48.48

31 016167 TOOBA AFREEN Shakoor ahmed 46.72

32 018259 FAIZA HABIB Habib Ur Rehman 45.54
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Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 015734 AMNA  DAWOOD DAWOOD AKHTAR 89.15

2 016201  ASIA NOOR ADIL IMRAN 89.10

3 016126 AYESHA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAVEED 88.59

4 015628 HAFSA  IMRAN IMRAN AHMED 88.57

5 015768 URSHAM FATIMA WAHEED AHMAD 88.39

6 018884 AYESHA  SAQIB SAQIB KAREEM 87.74

7 016791 MUQADDAS ARSHAD ARSHAD BUTT 87.04

8 017345 KINZA ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 86.80

9 017906 AROOJ FATIMA FAROOQI BASHIR AHMED FAROOQI 86.18

10 016046 HAMNA  ZAHEER ZAHEER IQBAL 85.75

11 017099 MOMNA  SHAHID SHAHID IKRAM 85.68

12 017663 ZOHA  KIRAN NAEEM MUSTAFA 85.49

13 016596 AMNA  YASEEN GHULAM YASEEN 85.39

14 018143 MOMNA NADEEM AHMAD NADEEM 85.38

15 017222 LAIBA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 85.31

16 017238 HAJRA NASHAD NASHAD KHAN 85.14

17 018105 NOOR FATIMA QADEER HUSSAIN 84.91

18 016630 MAHAM IJAZ SHEIKH IJAZ AHMAD 84.85

19 017292 SYEDA  SAHA FATIMA ASIM ALI 84.24

20 019987 MAHNOOR ZAHID ZAHID MEHMOOD 84.08

21 018108 JAVERIA  RUKHSAR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 83.68

22 016734 MUNTASHA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ARIF USMAN 83.55

23 017505 EISHA FATIMA MUHAMMAD INAYAT HUSSAIN 83.46

24 018784 HAMNA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 83.26

25 019385 TAYYABA  GUL GULFARAZ 83.26

26 017599 MEERAB  ASIF ASIF IQBAL ASIF IQBAL 83.05

27 018453 AYESHA SIDDIQYA MUHAMMAD HANIF 82.55

28 017708 AMNA BIBI MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 82.42

29 017105 ISMA  KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 82.24

30 018016 FATIMA  FIRDOUS SAJJAD IMRAN 82.23

31 016134 EMAN NOOR MUHAMMAD IRFAN FAISAL 82.14

32 019735 FATIMA TARIQ TARIQ ALI 82.04

33 019809 FIZA ADNAN ADNAN SAMI 81.92

34 017325 MALAIKA NAZAKAT NAZAKAT AHMED ABBASI 81.72

35 016929 MARYAM ASIF ASIF 81.60

36 016714 SAMAR FATIMA AYYAZ BABER 81.48

37 015889 AIMAN  ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD 81.35

38 015736 LARAIB QAYYUM RAJA ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN 81.32

39 018647 AIMAN AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 80.95

40 016588 MINAHIL ANWER MASOOD AHMED 80.89

41 020291 TOOBA  NOOR MALIK TASAWAR HUSSAIN 80.87

42 019045 EISHA BATOOL AZIZ UR REHMAN 80.85

43 015775 FATIMA NAWAZ SHAHID NAWAZ 80.69
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44 017321 MISBAH TALAT TALAT MEHMOOD 80.63

45 018671 NIDA   HASSAN MUHAMMAD AMEEN 80.30

46 016021 USWA EMAN ANWAR HUSSAIN 80.24

47 020395 TEHREEM SANA SANAULLAH KHAN 80.15

48 019432 LAIBA NAVEED NAVEED AHMED 80.08

49 019507 AROOJ  FATIMA ABDUL SATTAR 79.84

50 016305 WARISHA AZHAR AZHAR ASHFAQ RAJA 79.47

51 018503 MARIA  RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 79.44

52 016606 RABIA AKRAM M AKRAM 79.35

53 018190 QURAT-UL- AIN NAZAR HUSSAIN 79.23

54 019914 UMAMA AFIA TAHIR ZAKI 79.22

55 016342 SAMINA MUHAMMAD ALI 79.15

56 017647 MEHWISH  BATOOL MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 79.04

57 015811 EMAN FATIMA ITFAQ HUSSAIN 78.98

58 018697 EMAN  NAEEM SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NAEEM 78.79

59 016962 MAHNOOR ZAMAN AURANGZAIB KHAN 78.58

60 018567 IMAN JAVED JAVED IQBAL 78.50

61 015902 ZAINAB  BIBI SARFRAZ KHAN 78.46

62 016454 SANA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM LAL 78.35

63 020386 RAMEEN SHEIKH IQBAL SHEIKH 78.33

64 019181 AFREEN  LIAQUAT LIAQUAT HUSSAIN 78.32

65 015974 AMINA  WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 78.31

66 018106 MAHROOSHA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 78.27

67 018280 KHSHBOO SABEELA AMAN ULLAH IMRAN 77.99

68 016489 ANISA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 77.85

69 018513 TABEER MUNIR RAJA MUNIR AHMED 77.72

70 016971 AQSA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMED 77.71

71 016742 ASMA  SOHAIL SOHAIL AHMED 77.45

72 016736 AYESHA RUSTAM RUSTAM KHAN 77.44

73 020360 PAKEEZA KANWAL GULL ZREEN 77.37

74 016878 SIDRA KHALID HASHMI KHALID NAZIR HASHMI 77.25

75 018087 SARA TEHREEM ABDUL SALAM RASHID 77.22

76 019864 TAYYABA  EMAN CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD NAZIR AHMED 77.18

77 016459 KHANSA  SULTAN SULTAN MEHMOOD UR REHMAN 77.18

78 016545 MISBAH SHOAIB MALIK MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MALIK 77.18

79 017082 EMAAN ZAHRA ZAHEER HUSSAIN SHAH 77.16

80 018595 MARSEELA ARSHAD ARSHAD MEHMOOD SHAH 77.13

81 018140 KHANSA KANWAL M.AQEEL SHERAZ 77.13

82 019960 UMM E RUBAB MUHAMMAD BASHIR 76.90

83 016897 EMAN WAZIR MUHAMMAD WAZIR 76.81

84 018464 IZZA  TALAT TALLAT MASOOD 76.65

85 016405 WASIA WAQAR WAQAR AHMED 76.64

86 018704 ZIKRA SHAMRAIZ SHAMRAIZ KHAN 76.61

87 017456 TEHSEEN TEHSEEN QADEER SHAH 76.52

88 018979 RIDA KHALIL KHALIL UR REHMAN 76.25

89 018800 AREESHA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 76.23

90 019036 RIDA Z ZAHRA HASSAN ABID 76.22



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016117 AMNA FAROOQ Muhammad Farooq 90.61

2 016201  ASIA NOOR Adil imran 89.10

3 015592 AURAIDA  TOUSEEF Qaisar Touseef 88.28

4 019173 NOOR UL AIN Muhammad Aurangzeb 87.67

5 017099 MOMNA  SHAHID Shahid Ikram 85.68

6 016218 HAFSA  NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD 85.36

7 017292 SYEDA  SAHA FATIMA Asim Ali 84.24

8 019385 TAYYABA  GUL GULFARAZ 83.26

9 016598 EMAAN FATIMAH Mehmood Ahmed 82.07

10 018151 UNSA KANWAL Muhammad Anwar 81.23

11 016588 MINAHIL ANWER Masood Ahmed 80.89

12 019432 LAIBA NAVEED Naveed Ahmed 80.08

13 018503 MARIA  RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 79.44

14 017565 MEHR-UN-NISA Muhammad akbar 79.42

15 019464 AMNA BIBI Muhammad Naveed 79.11

16 016971 AQSA ZAHOOR Zahoor Ahmed 77.71

17 017082 EMAAN ZAHRA Zaheer Hussain Shah 77.16

18 018595 MARSEELA ARSHAD Arshad Mehmood shah 77.13

19 018728 ZEHRA BATOOL Muhammad Hassan 76.75

20 015629 SHAFIA SHAHID Shahid mehmood 76.11

21 019518 AFIFA ZAFAR Zafar Mehmood 75.99

22 017224 AMINA SHAHID Shahid Ikram 75.67

23 017407 AREEBA MAZHAR Malik Mazhar Hussain 74.77

24 017695 AYESHA SAJJAD SAJJAD IQBAL 74.26

25 019124 BAREERA NADEEM Muhammad Nadeem 73.91

26 018764 MEERAB  AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ 72.86

27 015979 BUSHRA LATIF Abdul latif 72.75

28 018801 LAIBA BABARY KHURRAM SHAHBAZ BABARY 72.47

29 017953 MEMOONA RIAZ Riaz Anjum Abbasi 72.46

30 018508 AQSA  RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 72.33

31 015702 ZAINAB  NOOR Abdul waheed 71.95

32 019495 FAIZA  NOOR Riaz Hussain Muhammad aziz 71.57

33 018300 MARIA ZULFIQAR zulfiqar ali 71.18

34 020293 FARWA ZAFAR Zafar Iqbal 69.96

35 015855 SAMREEN SHAHID Shahid akram 69.65

36 017847 NOOR UL AIN IJAZ ejaz ahmed 69.55

37 019018 RAMEEN NAZ Muhammad Humayun Nazir 69.29

38 016203 MANAHIL  FATIMA Manzoor Ahmed 69.07

39 016040 ATTIA NOREEN ALLAH YAR KHAN 68.66

40 015665 RIDA RAMZAN Muhammad Ramzan 67.67

41 015994 RABBIA RAUF ABDUL RAUF 67.49

42 017232 DUA RAFIQ  Muhammad Rafiq 66.50

43 016371 ABEER FATIMA Nadeem Ali Malik 66.27
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44 015649 MINAHIL MUBASHAR Mubashar Ali 66.09

45 015812 MALIK RIDA GUL AWAN Kashif Mehmood 65.54

46 016955 ASMA AQEEL SHEIKH AQEEL 64.56

47 016056 GULL RUKH Muhammad zubair awan 64.47

48 018381 IQRA FAREED Muhammad Fareed 64.39

49 018976 ZUHA ASIF Muhammad Asif 64.02

50 017719 MARYAM  SAEED Muhammad saeed 63.65

51 016324 SAWERA  SHARAFAT MUHAMMAD SHARAFAT 63.51

52 018012 MALAIKA ZAHID Zahid Mehmood 63.33

53 019096 AYESHA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 62.77

54 020376 KHADIJA NAVEED M. Naveed 62.44

55 016016 SABA IDREES Muhammad Idrees 62.08

56 018817 IQRA PARVEEN Muhammad Yousaf 61.85

57 017865 HUMA Zahoor Ahmad 61.63

58 017751 AROOJ IMRAN Mohammad Imran 60.22

59 019052 FARHANA KOUSAR Muhammad Shahzad Ahmed 60.19

60 015694 FAJAR ALI Ghazanfar Ali 59.60

61 018201 NAIMA ImtiazAahmed 59.35

62 020092 SHAFIQA Hamidullah 59.32

63 016338 JAVERIA AAMIR Aamir Rashid 59.13

64 017452 SAMITA BATOOL Saba Ahmed 58.66

65 018991 RAMEEN RIZWAN Rizwan Azram 58.11

66 018197 SAMRA  BABAR BABAR MEHMOOD Malik 57.32

67 018152 AYESHA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD ZARR 56.15

68 017177 SAMAN Akhtar Gull 56.03

69 017867 SUMERA ASLAM Muhammad Aslam 55.52

70 017671 RAHIMA Tariq Mehmood 55.43

71 020330 MANAHIL AROOJ Ansar Ahmed Shakir 55.36

72 018788 AYESHA  SADIQA Amir lqbal 55.18

73 019596 ATIQA ZAHEER ZAHEER UD DIN BABAR 52.42

74 016346 ALISHWA  BATOOL ASHIQ HUSSAIN 51.91

75 018805 NAMRA KHALID Khalid Mehmood 51.84

76 018089 AYESHA ASHRAF Ashraf 50.74

77 018768 AREEBA SHAHZAD RAJA SHAHZAD KHURRAM 49.70

78 018776 ANDLEEB BIBI Abdul Shakoor 48.95

79 017108 FATIMA NAEEM Naeem Iqbal 48.77

80 016554 ELSA KHAN Shah muhammad 46.77



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 020431 KHAIR UL WARA MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 89.07

2 019250 TAYYABA SAJJAD SAJJAD AHMED 88.20

3 018821 ATIKA TARIQ DURRANI TARIQ MEHMOOD DURRANI 85.87

4 018352 KASHAF KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 83.83

5 018784 HAMNA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 83.26

6 017325 MALAIKA NAZAKAT NAZAKAT AHMED ABBASI 81.72

7 015799 MUNTAHA FRAZ GULFRAZ AHMAD MINHAS 81.37

8 016984 AYESHA AROOBA TARIQ MEHMOOD 80.52

9 018221 RUBAB  FAISAL MUHAMMAD FAISAL NISAR 80.27

10 015623 LARAIB   AKHTAR RAJA AKHTAR 80.11

11 018087 SARA TEHREEM ABDUL SALAM RASHID 77.22

12 017456 TEHSEEN TEHSEEN QADEER SHAH 76.52

13 019036 RIDA Z ZAHRA HASSAN ABID 76.22

14 019421 ALIZA BATOOL RAFAQAT ALI 76.16

15 019989 AYESHA  SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD ARIF 75.55

16 018454 TAIBA  ASGHAR MOHAMMAD ASGHAR 75.11

17 018480 HANIA MALIK MALIK MUMRAIZ 74.85

18 016534 ZOHA FATIMA KASHIF RASHEED 73.93

19 016719 ESHA NOOR IRFAN AHMED 73.40

20 019724 AMINA ISHFAQ  MALIK ISHFAQ AHMED MALIK 73.27

21 017659 LARAIB TARIQ TARIQ HUSSAIN 73.18

22 017911 ANFAL  ADNAN ADNAN AHMED 72.93

23 019232 AYESHA SAMAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN 72.64

24 020204 ALEENA ZAHID ANWAR 72.64

25 018801 LAIBA BABARY KHURRAM SHAHBAZ BABARY 72.47

26 019336 LAIBA NAWAB NAWAB KHAN 72.41

27 020317 SOFIA MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT 70.91

28 017057 FARWA MEER QAISER BASHIR 70.72

29 018189 RABIA HASSAN MIRZA ZAHEER UL HASSAN MIRZA 70.69

30 016443 MAHNOOR ZAHID ZAHID BASHIR 70.67

31 016029 AMNA  BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 70.18

32 016844 BINT - E- BATOOL SYED AHMAD ABBAS KAZMI 69.99

33 018195 AMNA  EJAZ EJAZ EHSAN 69.98

34 015706 UMME  HABIBA MUHAMMAD AKBAR 69.59

35 015839 AMNA ALI LIAQUAT ALI 69.57

36 015915 RABIA IMRAN IMRAN AHMED QURESHI 68.64

37 018795 ERAJ SHAHID SHAHID AKRAM 68.52

38 016425 TEHSEEN MUHAMAMD NAEEM SHAH 68.43

39 020453 KHADIJA  KHALIQ KHALIQ MEHMOOD 68.40

40 017072 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ ABBASI 68.40

41 017885 UMME  AIMAN KHAWAJA QAISER FAROOQ 68.29

42 016140 ARHAM  ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 67.79

43 016679 SAMRA FAREED GHULAM FAREED 67.65
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44 020102 HANIYA ABBASI AZHAR ABBASI 67.61

45 017773 SHANZA SHAFIQ SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 67.59

46 017687 FATIMA BIBI MUHAMMAD TARIQ 67.33

47 016289 MARYAM IFTIKHAR IFTHIKHAR AHMAD 67.29

48 017364 HALEEMA  SADIA KHALID MEHMOOD 66.95

49 017662 MARYAM BIBI MUHAMMAD NAVEED 66.71

50 018129 SANABIL NAEEM NAEEM AKHTAR 66.70

51 015926 AYESHA EJAZ QARI MUHAMMAD EJAZ SIDDQIUE 66.57

52 016883 IQRA  KHALID HASHMI KHALID NAZIR HASHMI 66.36

53 017793 FIZA NOOR MUHAMMAD ASIF 66.34

54 017298 HANIA ABRAR KIYANI ABRAR AHMED 65.98

55 018184 MEHWISH  JAWED MUHAMMAD JAVED 65.73

56 020022 ALISHBA HASHIM HASHIM KHAN 65.13

57 016689 JAVERIA FATIMA SAMI ULLAH 65.13

58 018349 EMAN JAMIL JAMIL AHMED 64.99

59 019725 HOOR SHEHZADI KABEER UD DEEN 64.91

60 016355 HURAIN  FATIMA HABIB UR REHMAN 64.28

61 018163 HADIA JAVED JAVED HUSSAIN KHAN 64.03

62 016746 MALAIKA  RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED 63.84

63 018970 EMAAN FATIMA KHALID HUSSAIN KIYANI 63.77

64 019988 EMAN ALTAF ALTAF AHMED 63.56

65 017955 MAHNOOR AAmir AMIR SHEHZAD 63.38

66 016195 HUMAIRA ABBASI ZAHID ABBASI 62.76

67 019213 ZAINAB  AROOJ SABIR ALI 62.75

68 018650 HOOR AIN  ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED KIYANI 62.16

69 015925 USWA  BATOOL MOHSIN RAZA 62.02

70 017567 MARYAM  BINT-E-SHAHID SHAHID MAHMOOD SATTI 61.58

71 017482 TUBA NADEEM NADEEM IQBAL 61.41

72 016035 AYESHA  NOOR PERVAIZ AKHTAR 61.28

73 016165 GHULAM FATIMA GHULAM SAFDAR 61.19

74 016899 AQSA KANWAL MUHAMMAD RAHEEM 60.97

75 016064 AMNA MASOOD MASOOD AHMED 60.50

76 018085 SHAKEELA MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ 60.46

77 016286 HURAIMAH KHAN KHURSHID ALAM KHAN 60.21

78 017013 ZAINAB FAISAL FAISAL MEHMOOD 60.00

79 017709 MAHEEN  SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM QURESHI 59.83

80 017674 FARYAL ISRAR MUHAMMAD ISRAR 59.80

81 019395 MAHNOOR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALI 59.52

82 015862 UROOJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 59.43

83 015752 SYEDA EMAN BOKHARI ALI ADNAN BOKHARI 59.42

84 017459 ANZAL RASHEED RASHEED ASLAM 59.34

85 018273 HAFSA BINTE FARHAT MUHAMMAD FARHATULLAH 59.26

86 016654 MARIA  NADEEM NADEEM HUSSAIN 59.26

87 015860 LAIBA AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ 59.11

88 019638 KASHAF SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 59.03

89 017051 ABEERA Abeera AIJAZ AIJAZ SHAHID 58.83

90 019301 MOMINA MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 58.37



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 017903 TANZEELA  FATIMA MUHAMMED ILYAS 94.41

2 017049 SYEDA NAWAIL NAQVI SYED NAJMUL HASSAN 93.21

3 019649 SALMA HABIB HABIB UR RAHMAN 92.49

4 019621 AMAYAM KHAN DOST MUHAMMAD 89.70

5 015768 URSHAM FATIMA WAHEED AHMAD 88.39

6 015592 AURAIDA  TOUSEEF QAISAR TOUSEEF 88.28

7 019173 NOOR UL AIN MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB 87.67

8 019761 HIRA ZIA ZIA AKHTER 87.23

9 016826 FATIMA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD KHALID ZAMAN 86.86

10 015693 AREEBA AFTAB AFTAB ZAFAR 86.79

11 017888 SAIRA  YASMEEN ULFAT ABBAS 86.16

12 018929 MAHAM NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 85.55

13 016218 HAFSA  NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD 85.36

14 019598 SHEEMA ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN 85.05

15 015719 IMAMA IRFAN  KAYANI IRFAN ZAFAR 84.16

16 018984 MARYAM EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ 83.77

17 015999 SUNDAS USMAN USMAN ALI 83.50

18 016360 KHADIJA . REHMAT ULLAH 82.66

19 016941 RUMANA . REHMAT ULLAH 82.50

20 019788 HAFSA  ASAD ASAD MAHMOOD 82.08

21 016247 ABEERA  KANWAL AKMAL MEHMOOD ABBASI 81.75

22 020316 AYESHA  NOOR AMAN ULLAH 81.33

23 015648 UMM E HABIBA SHAH JAHAN 81.32

24 017863 ALEEZA ASHRAF TARIQ MEHMOOD 81.05

25 016921 AIMAN KHAN BAKHT FARAZ KHAN 80.81

26 020257 ABEER FATIMA YASIR NADEEM 80.62

27 017254 ABEERA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 80.50

28 017136 SHABANA  BATOOL HUSSAIN 80.10

29 016393 MENAHIL Batool BATOOL SHAHID MEHMOOD KIYANI 79.95

30 016606 RABIA AKRAM M AKRAM 79.35

31 016866 SEHRISH ZAFRAN MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN 79.13

32 016044 SADAF MALIK MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 79.03

33 016723 TEHREEM  KHURRAM KHURRAM SHAHZAD 78.13

34 016954 INSHRA NAEEM NAEEM MUSTAFA 77.85

35 016333 SYEDA HUDA SYED QURBANSYED QURBAN 77.27

36 020263 BINTE ZAHRA SYED FAKHAR UL HASSAN SHAH 76.86

37 016405 WASIA WAQAR WAQAR AHMED 76.64

38 018858 LAIBA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR BAIG 76.11

39 015629 SHAFIA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 76.11

40 016783 FATIMA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 75.91

41 019404 MAHNOOR . BARKAT ALI 75.76

42 018545 MAHNOOR MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MALIK 75.67

43 018304 BASEERA INAM INAM UL HAQ SHAH 75.44
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44 016863 RABIA NOOR CHAUDHRY ABDUL GHAFFAR 75.15

45 017158 RANIA  BIBI ABID MEHMOOD 74.69

46 019716   SADIA HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB UR REHMAN 74.65

47 018130 SAMINA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 74.48

48 019110 MAHAM  FATIMA ZAHID ALI KHAN 74.36

49 018771 FAIZA  RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ 74.05

50 019118 AYESHA  SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 73.12

51 015979 BUSHRA LATIF ABDUL LATIF 72.75

52 018271 MEHREEN BAKHT BAKHTER AWAN BAKHTER AWAN 72.21

53 018351 SAIRA MUGHAL SARFRAZ AHMED 71.99

54 018978 ALISHA Ilyas  ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 71.95

55 019586 SUNDAS Irshad IRSHAD AHMED 70.99

56 019606 AFIA  HUDA MUHAMMAD BILAL 70.84

57 017905 IQRA BATOOL MUMRAIZ KHAN 70.80

58 019489 FATIMA  BATOOL MUHAMMAD WASEEM 70.78

59 018235 ALMAS  AKHTAR AKHTAR ABBAS 70.41

60 017691 AMNA BIBI MALIK SALAWAT 69.88

61 017016 HAFSA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 69.67

62 016252 ANA ABBASI SAYYAB HUSSAIN ABBASI 69.58

63 019832 ZAINAB  EJAZ EJAZ RASHEED 69.20

64 018905 EMAN RIAZ RIAZ SHAHID 68.79

65 019717 MOMINA BIBI ARIF 68.52

66 019577 SAJEELA AHMED UNAHARALI AHMED 68.43

67 019397 RIMSHA KHAWAJ MUHAMMAD 68.40

68 017657 FAIZA  NOUREEN M ZAHID 68.27

69 016874 AYESHA RIZWAN RAJA RIZWAN ALI 68.07

70 018600 DUA  SHAHID SHAHID ALI 67.34

71 016164 WASIA  MOHIB MOHIB UR REHMAN 67.29

72 017508 ZOYA  AROOJ SHAFQAT UL REHMAN 67.00

73 016694 MEHMOONA FARRUKH FARRUKH BASHIR 66.35

74 018305 SEERAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 66.28

75 018649 SAMAN MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED 66.16

76 017151 TEHREEM RAZA MUHAMMAD RAZA 65.94

77 016552 SAWERA GULZAR GULZAR AHMMED 65.90

78 016225 SAWAIRA  MALIK ZAHEER PERVAIZ 65.17

79 017133 MAHNOOR ASIF MAHMOOD 64.51

80 018182 HIJAB FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMED 64.08

81 016570 SIDRA NOREEN MUHAMMAD FIAZ 63.83

82 019354 RANIA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 63.59

83 018276 SAHIBA  KHAN MUHAMMAD NABI 62.99

84 017864 AMMARA  KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 62.74

85 020376 KHADIJA NAVEED M. NAVEED 62.44

86 019664 MINAHIL MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 62.34

87 015850 ADINA  Noor NOOR TAHIR ABBAS 62.27

88 017472 AZQA  MANZOOR MANZOORR AHMED 61.96

89 019550 AQSA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 61.67

90 017865 HUMA ZAHOOR AHMAD 61.63



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 016449 MEHWISH  FATIMA MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 93.45

2 016912 MANAHIL  KHAN SARFAROSH KHAN 91.83

3 016948 AYEZA EJAZ EJAZ MEHMOOD 90.26

4 015734 AMNA  DAWOOD DAWOOD AKHTAR 89.15

5 019284 SANA  TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 88.44

6 019250 TAYYABA SAJJAD SAJJAD AHMED 88.20

7 019282 SAPNA  BATOOL SADAQAT ALI 88.08

8 016219 HALEEMA AJAB AJAB GULL 87.23

9 016826 FATIMA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD KHALID ZAMAN 86.86

10 015693 AREEBA AFTAB AFTAB ZAFAR 86.79

11 016889 FIZZA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 86.26

12 018941 AATIKA SHAFIQUE SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 86.07

13 018821 ATIKA TARIQ DURRANITARIQ MEHMOOD DURRANI 85.87

14 018929 MAHAM NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 85.55

15 019666 MADIHA  JAHANGIR RAJA MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR ANJAM84.28

16 017968 LAIBA RAUF RAJA RAUF 84.27

17 015719 IMAMA IRFAN  KAYANI IRFAN ZAFAR 84.16

18 018831 FATIMA ZAHRA JAFFARYIMRAN JAFFARY 83.95

19 018352 KASHAF KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 83.83

20 018108 JAVERIA  RUKHSAR MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 83.68

21 017599 MEERAB  ASIF ASIF IQBALASIF IQBAL 83.05

22 018142 KHANSA MUQADDAS MUHAMMAD AZAM 81.58

23 016714 SAMAR FATIMA AYYAZ BABER 81.48

24 016722 EMAN  ZAINAB ABDUL QAYYUM 81.35

25 015619 RIDAE ZAINAB SYED MOAMMER HUSSAIN SHAH 81.16

26 016171 MUQADDAS SHAHEENRASHID MEHMOOD 80.55

27 016984 AYESHA AROOBA TARIQ MEHMOOD 80.52

28 017254 ABEERA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 80.50

29 019067 AIMAN FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN 80.15

30 016666 AMNA ESHAL SHOUKAT ALI 79.81

31 018902 QURATULAIN  KHALEDKHALED AZEM 79.76

32 018190 QURAT-UL- AIN NAZAR HUSSAIN 79.23

33 016866 SEHRISH ZAFRAN MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN 79.13

34 019870 NIMRA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 78.30

35 016550 NOOR UN NISA EJAZ HUSSAIN 78.26

36 018580 RUBAB RIAZ ABBAS 77.75

37 016531 IQRA SHAHID SHAHID MUHAMMAD 77.70

38 020143 EZZA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 77.67

39 018053 AYESHA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN 77.60

40 018275 SADIA  KIRAN ALLAH DITTA 77.45

41 018955 KHADIJA AFREEN HAFIZ MALIK ZAHID HUSSAIN 77.41

42 016860 LAIBA KANWAL ABDUL QADOOS 77.37

43 016254 SONIA TANVEER TANVEER ABBAS 77.18
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44 017350 ABEERA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 77.08

45 019917 SAMIA RUBAB NADEEM IQBAL 76.90

46 018770 ADEELA SOHAIL SOHAIL ABBASS 76.65

47 018463 AMNA Jamil JAMIL AHMED MUGHAL 76.34

48 017666 NAGIA HAMID ABDUL HAMID KHAN 76.31

49 019518 AFIFA ZAFAR ZAFAR MEHMOOD 75.99

50 017221 MARYAM GALLANI ZAHID HASSAN SHAH 75.86

51 018168 NOOR UL BASAR MUJAHID MAHMOOD 75.72

52 018398 AROOJ  ZAFAR ZAFAR ABBASI 75.28

53 017817 SANIA NASEER MUHAMMAD NASEER 74.89

54 017997 ADEENA  KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ABBASI 74.85

55 016727 ISBAH IRFAN RAJA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 74.67

56 015950 HAFSA  BIBI MEHBOOB UR REHMAN 74.47

57 017165 HAMNA AROOJ AKHLAQ HUSSAIN 74.26

58 017930 ZARA  MALIK MALIK ISHTIAQ AHMED 74.25

59 016805 UMMEHANI BINTESAJIDSAJID SALEEM 73.54

60 019315 EMAN SIDDQUI MUHAMMAD PERVAZ SIDDIQUI 73.46

61 016110 EMAAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 73.35

62 017500 ASIA IMRAN IMRAN ASHRAF 73.29

63 017775 AQSA RANI MUNAWAR RASHEED 73.02

64 017556 LAIBA NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ KHAN 73.00

65 015685 SAIFA  TASHQEEN SATTISOHAIL AKHTAR 72.91

66 019713 AMSAL  JAVED JAVED ABBAS 72.66

67 019371 DUA ZAHRA NAVEED ABBAS 72.61

68 018541 MEHMOONA SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMED RAJA 72.58

69 015622 ALEENA  LATIF MIRZA FIDA LATIF 72.48

70 018801 LAIBA BABARY KHURRAM SHAHBAZ BABARY 72.47

71 016136 MEHPARA AMIN AMIN AHMAD JAN 72.45

72 019336 LAIBA NAWAB NAWAB KHAN 72.41

73 017344 JAWERIA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 72.36

74 017703 AMINA SHAHZADI AZHAR MASOOD 72.19

75 019019 SAKINA  BATOOL GHULAM HASSAN 72.17

76 019022 MOMINA ABEER RAJA ASAD MEHMOOD 72.07

77 019407 ZAINAB KASHIF KASHIF WALI 71.79

78 018848 NOOR E  SAHAR MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ABID 71.78

79 016767 LAIBA  REHMAN AZIZ UR REHMAN 71.41

80 017207 SYYEDA AMMARA BIBISHAMS UD DIN 71.16

81 016404 SEHAR KHAN SHAHRAIZ KHAN 71.01

82 020052 TAYYEBA  MAZARI DOST MUHAMMAD MAZARI 70.99

83 016660 AROOJ FATIMA WAJID IKRAM 70.91

84 020317 SOFIA MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT 70.91

85 018189 RABIA HASSAN MIRZAZAHEER UL HASSAN MIRZA 70.69

86 019882 IRAM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 70.60

87 019242 LAILA ZUJAJ LIAQAT ALI 70.26

88 016029 AMNA  BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 70.18

89 017000 OMAIMA  INAYAT INAYAT UR REHMAN 70.11

90 016705 ESHAAL IRFAN IRFAN SHAUKAT 70.08



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 019649 SALMA HABIB HABIB UR RAHMAN 92.49

2 017697 SAJAL SYED SYED TARIQ ALI SHAH 87.21

3 018142 KHANSA MUQADDAS MUHAMMAD AZAM 81.58

4 015799 MUNTAHA FRAZ GULFRAZ AHMAD MINHAS 81.37

5 016666 AMNA ESHAL SHOUKAT ALI 79.81

6 019870 NIMRA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 78.30

7 017995 AMNA HAQ KAMRAN HAQ 76.45

8 015745 BISMA  ASIF NADEEM ASIF 76.30

9 019421 ALIZA BATOOL RAFAQAT ALI 76.16

10 019369 SAHAR FATIMA MOHSIN ALI 76.07

11 017221 MARYAM GALLANI ZAHID HASSAN SHAH 75.86

12 018398 AROOJ  ZAFAR ZAFAR ABBASI 75.28

13 017997 ADEENA  KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ABBASI 74.85

14 016810 IQRA BILAL BILAL HUSSAIN 74.23

15 016805 UMMEHANI BINTESAJID SAJID SALEEM 73.54

16 017775 AQSA RANI MUNAWAR RASHEED 73.02

17 017556 LAIBA NIAZ MUHAMMAD NIAZ KHAN 73.00

18 020454 KASHMALA  AZIZ SYED AZIZ ULLAH SHAH 72.95

19 016136 MEHPARA AMIN AMIN AHMAD JAN 72.45

20 019336 LAIBA NAWAB NAWAB KHAN 72.41

21 018271 MEHREEN BAKHT BAKHTER AWAN BAKHTER AWAN 72.21

22 017703 AMINA SHAHZADI AZHAR MASOOD 72.19

23 015958 SAMMAR YASIR MUHAMMAD YASIR 72.02

24 020317 SOFIA MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT 70.91

25 016649 SEEMAB FATIMA MALIK SAJID NAWAZ MALIK 70.61

26 017000 OMAIMA  INAYAT INAYAT UR REHMAN 70.11

27 016844 BINT - E- BATOOL SYED AHMAD ABBAS KAZMI 69.99

28 017782 EEMAN BIBI HABIB AKHTAR 69.49

29 020083 PAKEEZAH CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ARIF 69.13

30 019086 SARA  TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD 68.61

31 019013 AMNA NAVEED NAVEED AHMED 68.38

32 019196 SOBIA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN 68.35

33 016681 FATIMA HAQ MUHAMMAD ISRAR-UL-HAQ HAQQANI 68.25

34 017573 DASHAB ZIA ZIA ULLAH KHAN 67.33

35 015594 AYESHA ALTAF RAJPUT SOHAIL ALTAF RAJPUT 67.13

36 018088 FARKHANDA DR MUHAMMAD FAHIM AHMAD 66.82

37 018136 SYEDA NOOR  KAZMI SYED GULFAM HUSSAIN SHAH 66.17

38 020310 MEHREEN  FATIMA MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB 65.86

39 015668 NOOR-UL- AIN QARI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 65.65

40 016689 JAVERIA FATIMA SAMI ULLAH 65.13

41 017069 AYESHA FATIMA RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SIAL 64.89

42 015652 AYESHA AHMED IFTIKHAR AHMED 64.84

43 020001 QAREENA SHAHZADI  SABIR KARIM SABIR KARIM 64.81
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44 017739 FATIMA TU ZAHRA GULFRAZ JADOON 64.78

45 018072 QURAT  UL AIN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 64.75

46 016902 ZAINAB MUHAMMAD SALEEM 64.68

47 018589 UROOJ BIBI SHAFAT ALI 64.34

48 017418 NABEELA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ALI AWAN 64.07

49 016100 MALAIKA MIRZA MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUGHAL64.00

50 017490 NAZIA  BATOOL MEHDI KHAN 63.63

51 016291 MARYAM  JUNAID MUHAMMAD JUNAID 63.55

52 020445 TAYYABA  MEHR AMIR QALAM 63.11

53 015975 ALISHA FIAZ FIAZ HUSSAIN 63.04

54 020285 MALAIKA  IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 62.76

55 018366 KHANSA LODHI IFRAHIM LODHI 62.70

56 020406 EMAN  SHEHZAD KHURRAM SHAHZAD 62.66

57 016081 SYEDA ESHA FATIMA SYED SHAMS ALI SHAH 62.30

58 017574 SAMRA ZAFEER ZAFEER AHMED 62.12

59 020305 AMARA  KHURSHID KHURSHID ALAM 62.05

60 019099 HAJRA  BIBI MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 61.64

61 019669 KOMAL  SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 61.58

62 017668 SANA IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ 61.31

63 018539 DANIA BIBI MUHAMMAD NAZIR 61.30

64 016899 AQSA KANWAL MUHAMMAD RAHEEM 60.97

65 017858 EMAN  ZAHEER MUHAMMAD ZAHEER 60.77

66 016067 ASMA  MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 60.54

67 018085 SHAKEELA MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ 60.46

68 016051 ALISHA  SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 60.03

69 018643 IRAM MASOOD AKHTAR MUGHAL 59.82

70 015862 UROOJ FATIMA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 59.43

71 019638 KASHAF SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 59.03

72 017293 AIMA SAIFULLAH SAIFULLAH 58.70

73 017347 ROMAISA EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ 58.56

74 020315 SHAMAILA AZIZ SYED AZIZ ULLAH SHAH 58.15

75 018321 ALISHBA  SAJID RAJASAJID MEHMOOD MINHAS 57.77

76 016024 JAVERIA FAHEEM MUHAMMAD FAHEEM 57.59

77 015844 RANIA TAHIR TAHIR HUSSAIN 57.55

78 018383 BAREERA OMER KHAN OMER KHAN 57.34

79 020038 ROZBA ZAINAB TANWIR HUSSAIN 57.20

80 019702 SOFIA  MUJAHID QURESHI MUJAHID HUSSAIN 57.16

81 017210 MISHAL AFTAB MUHAMMAD AFTAB JANJUA 56.97

82 019806 MALAIKA ALTAF ALTAF AHMED 56.95

83 019377 LAIBA  SAJID SAJID MEHMOOD 56.45

84 016624 ABEERA FURQAN MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHEIKH 55.94

85 016526 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD NAVEED ABASSI 55.88

86 018652 AQSA  TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD AWAN 55.85

87 016300 ITFA NOOR ABDUL WAHEED KHAN 55.71

88 020231 MALAIKA  ADEEL ADEEL AHMED KHAN SHERWANI 55.55

89 015643 BIBI LAIBA AFRIDI EJAZ AFRIDI 55.54

90 019920 HAMNA  AMJAD AMJAD HUSSAIN 55.39



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 019282 SAPNA  BATOOL Sadaqat Ali 88.08

2 019987 MAHNOOR ZAHID Zahid mehmood 84.08

3 016598 EMAAN FATIMAH Mehmood Ahmed 82.07

4 019464 AMNA BIBI Muhammad Naveed 79.11

5 015902 ZAINAB  BIBI Sarfraz Khan 78.46

6 016459 KHANSA  SULTAN Sultan Mehmood ur Rehman 77.18

7 018463 AMNA Jamil Jamil Ahmed Mughal 76.34

8 020429 ANUM SHAHID shahid anwar 73.90

9 015688 AROOJ  FATIMA Muneer Ahmed 73.26

10 017703 AMINA SHAHZADI Azhar masood 72.19

11 019019 SAKINA  BATOOL Ghulam hassan 72.17

12 016583 FIZA  Mughal SAIF Muhammad Saif Khan 72.12

13 016950 FIZA SAIF Muhammad Saif Khan 72.12

14 016263 KAHAF-UL- SEHAR SHAHZAD IQBAL 72.07

15 018574 QURAT UL AIN QURAT UL AINHaroon shahzad 70.07

16 015997 SIDRA NAWAZ Malik Muhammad Nawaz 67.77

17 015687 IQRA  WAQAR ALI WAQAR ALI 67.42

18 015682 REHANA KHIZAR Khizar hayat 67.38

19 017065 AIMAN Ayadin 64.52

20 016056 GULL RUKH Muhammad zubair awan 64.47

21 018381 IQRA FAREED Muhammad Fareed 64.39

22 018044 SADIA SAGHEER Muhammad Sagheer 63.55

23 020321 ALIZA KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 63.01

24 020406 EMAN  SHEHZAD Khurram shahzad 62.66

25 018878 HAJIRA MUHAMMAD ANWARMuhammad Anwar 62.47

26 017668 SANA IJAZ Muhammad Ijaz 61.31

27 018966 BISMA  IJAZ IJAZ AHMED 59.85

28 017709 MAHEEN  SALEEM Muhammad Saleem Qureshi 59.83

29 017123 RANIA  ABID Abid Hussain 59.35

30 016125 AREEBA Amanat Ali 59.17

31 016338 JAVERIA AAMIR Aamir Rashid 59.13

32 015713 ALEENA ZAHRA Agha Kamran Raza 59.03

33 016828 ZAHRA  IQBAL IQBAL Khan 58.13

34 016120 ASMA  SHABBIR Muhammad shabbir 57.58

35 020281 MEERAB HAMEED Abdul Hameed 56.20

36 018753 PAKIZA IJAZ Muhmmad Ijaz Hussain 55.90

37 020192 MUQADDAS ZAFAR Zafar Iqbal 54.57

38 019834 AMNA KOUSAR Muhammad sohrab 54.51

39 018205 MAHNOOR IFTIKHAR AHMED MUGHAL 53.38

40 019079 ALISHBA KHALID KHALID RAJA KHALID MEHMOOD 52.01

41 016346 ALISHWA  BATOOL ASHIQ HUSSAIN 51.91

42 018089 AYESHA ASHRAF Ashraf 50.74

43 018209 NIMRA IFTIKHAR Iftikhar Ahmed Mughal 49.33
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44 017108 FATIMA NAEEM Naeem Iqbal 48.77

45 017702 SAFIA IQRAM Raja ikram ul haq 42.45



Merit No Reference No Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

1 020176 KINZA  MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMED 92.50

2 016912 MANAHIL  KHAN SARFAROSH KHAN 91.83

3 016439 MARIA  HANIF HAFIZ MOHAMMAD HANIF 90.99

4 017814 ASMA SIKANDAR SIKANDAR HAYAT 89.15

5 016851 KINZA ZAHRA IMDAD HUSSAIN 87.27

6 017822 NAZIA JANAN HUSSAIN 86.23

7 017880 AYESHA NOORANI MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NOORANI 86.05

8 019666 MADIHA  JAHANGIR RAJA MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR ANJAM 84.28

9 018533 ALEESHA EMAN BABAR HUSSAIN 84.11

10 015670 SYEDA  UM-E-ABIHA SYED HUBDAR HUSSAIN SHAH 83.64

11 018840 MUNEEBA ZAKI JAVED IQBAL 83.62

12 015999 SUNDAS USMAN USMAN ALI 83.50

13 019034 ANEEQA  ABBASI M MANSHA ABBASI 82.45

14 016722 EMAN  ZAINAB ABDUL QAYYUM 81.35

15 016546 ASMA  KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD AHMED KHAN 81.18

16 015619 RIDAE ZAINAB SYED MOAMMER HUSSAIN SHAH 81.16

17 019067 AIMAN FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN 80.15

18 016666 AMNA ESHAL SHOUKAT ALI 79.81

19 018902 QURATULAIN  KHALED KHALED AZEM 79.76

20 018888 EMAN FATIMA SHAKEEL ANWAR 79.19

21 016531 IQRA SHAHID SHAHID MUHAMMAD 77.70

22 019917 SAMIA RUBAB NADEEM IQBAL 76.90

23 019483 ZAIB -UN-NISA SHOUKAT ALI KHAN 76.82

24 017221 MARYAM GALLANI ZAHID HASSAN SHAH 75.86

25 018545 MAHNOOR MAHNOOR MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MALIK 75.67

26 018130 SAMINA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 74.48

27 017165 HAMNA AROOJ AKHLAQ HUSSAIN 74.26

28 017775 AQSA RANI MUNAWAR RASHEED 73.02

29 017911 ANFAL  ADNAN ADNAN AHMED 72.93

30 020340 MASOOMA BATOOL NISAR HUSSAIN 72.31

31 018848 NOOR E  SAHAR MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ABID 71.78

32 015843 BINISH  FATIMA KHALID PERVAIZ 71.47

33 016607 MALAIKA ROUF ABDUL ROUF 71.46

34 016404 SEHAR KHAN SHAHRAIZ KHAN 71.01

35 017478 NEMAL SADAQAT SADAQAT HUSSAIN 69.99

36 018786 AYZA AKHTAR SATTI BABAR SHAHZAD SATTI 69.67

37 018899 SOHANA  ANDALEEB ASFANDYAR KHAN 69.66

38 017555 SHAFIQA JAN JAN MUHAMMAD 68.91

39 019933 FAIQA SARFARAZ MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ 68.23

40 017587 HADIA  NOOR NISAR AHMED 67.93

41 018129 SANABIL NAEEM NAEEM AKHTAR 66.70

42 019680 SALIHA ZAINAB ASAD NAEEM 66.48

43 016769 SYEDA NIGARISH SYED INAYAT ABBAS 66.46
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44 016694 MEHMOONA FARRUKH FARRUKH BASHIR 66.35

45 018661 GUL ZAHRA MUMRAIZ KHAN 66.33

46 018136 SYEDA NOOR  KAZMI SYED GULFAM HUSSAIN SHAH 66.17

47 015850 ADINA  Noor NOOR TAHIR ABBAS 62.27

48 017733 SYEDA AYESHA NAYYERNAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH 61.90

49 019945 SANA MARYAM MIR MUHAMMAD 61.18

50 017498 SEHRISH  EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ 60.61

51 015821 ATIQA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT IQBAL 60.01

52 019395 MAHNOOR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD ALI 59.52

53 018226 ADILA JAN JAN MUHAMMAD 59.35

54 015663 SAJEEHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 57.19

55 019100 AYMEN  IMRAN IMRAN AHMED KHAN 54.20


